Harrietsham Network Magazine

Deadline dates 2019 – (may be subject to change, please check the website and magazine each month) 

	Magazine month
	Advertising and Editorial deadlines

	January
	Friday 1st December 2017

	February
	Friday 4th January

	March
	Friday 1st February 

	April
	Friday 1st March 

	May
	Friday 5th April

	June
	Friday 3rd May

	July
	Friday 7th June

	August
	Friday 5th July

	September
	Friday 2nd August

	October
	Friday 6th September

	November
	Friday 4th October

	December
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Friday 1st November




